
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

906 

51 

261 

8 

198 

162 

95 

80 

47 

66 

59 

856 

411 

98 

750 

97 

79 

445 

Name 

Hans Kingo 

Mikkel Bay 

Brian Varta 

Eilif Kristensen 

Karsten Frostholm 

Jack Hulstrøm 

Anders Adelbøg 

Peter Svendsen 

Christoffer Sjöberg 

Agneta Persson 

Ole Conradsen 

Adam Rasmussen 

Philip Hole 

Christoffer Nielsen 

Jacob Zürcher 

Casper Nielsen 

Rie Debel 

Bjarke Br¿chner Pedersen 

Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Moto 4½ 

Supersport 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

Diff 

1.372 

3.460 

3.982 

4.739 

5.546 

11.502 

26.929 

28.087 

38.078 

56.694 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

1.372 

2.088 

0.522 

0.757 

0.807 

5.956 

15.427 

1.158 

9.991 

18.616 

1 Lap 

1.269 

Total Tm 

9:44.432 

9:45.804 

9:47.892 

9:48.414 

9:49.171 

9:49.978 

9:55.934 

10:11.361 

10:12.519 

10:22.510 

10:41.126 

9:45.916 

9:47.185 

Best Tm 

1:12.809 

1:13.212 

1:13.921 

1:12.551 

1:13.385 

1:13.023 

1:13.944 

1:14.496 

1:15.897 

1:17.478 

1:19.906 

1:22.076 

1:23.719 

In Lap 

6 

6 

7 

5 

5 

5 

4 

7 

3 

3 

7 

2 

6 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

DK 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.372 

Avg. Speed 

102.007 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.551 

Best Speed 

102.714 

Best Lap by 

8 - Eilif Kristensen 
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 

Friday 

ZC 600+1000 C 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:41:37 

Knutstorp 2.070 km 

6/13/2014 14:30 


